PTACs
Packaged Terminal
Air Conditioners
SLEEK DESIGN & QUALITY PERFORMANCE FOR YOUR NEW CONSTRUCTION OR RETROFIT PROJECTS
Our full range of Packaged Terminal Air Conditioners combine an Energy Efficiency Ratio (EER) as high
as 13.1, AHRI certification and UL listing. With multiple heating and cooling temperature range options,
facility owners can optimize user comfort while reducing energy consumption.
RELIABILITY

AIR CONDITIONER WITH ELECTRIC HEAT | 208/230V
HEAT PUMP WITH ELECTRIC HEAT | 208/230V
MODEL NUMBER KEY (Example: 1PTC12A-5.0)
3 PT H or C 07, 09, 12, or 15 A 3.5 or 5.0
Generation 3 Packaged Terminal AC Heat Pump or A/C Btu Rating Power Supply = 208/230V kW (Electric Heat Assist)
PERFECT AIRE, LLC  5401 Dansher Road; Countryside, IL 60525  |    844.472.2473  |    perfectaire.us  |    support@perfectaire.us
0821_M816
30 MONTH
FULL REPLACEMENT
WARRANTY
Find all our products online at www.perfectaire.us
STAMPED STEEL GRILLE
(1PT-AG)
EXTRUDED
ARCHITECTURAL GRILLE
Bronze: 1PT-EXTG- BR
Silver: 1PT-EXTG- SI
Beige: 1PT-EXTG- BE
CONDENSATE DRAIN KIT
(Included with wall sleeve.)
WALL SLEEVE (1PTWS-DK)
Installation and storage
flexibility provided by two
wall sleeve options—
standard and foldable.
Customize the unit to fit your needs with any of these optional accessories.
AIR DISCHARGE GRILLE
42"
42" 2213/16"
1413/16" 8"
811/16" 17/16"17/16" 53/8"
AIR
INLET
AIR
INLET
CONTROL
DOOR
GRILLE
2" min
clearance
to side
walls
2" min
clearance
to side
walls
AIR
OUTLET
391/8"
25"
LEFT RIGHT
AIR DISCHARGE GRILLE
Location of external drain
holes on bottom �ange of
wall sleeve
Air discharge
angle is 40°
42"
16"
2213/16"
42"
16"
16"
1413/16"
AIR DISCHARGE GRILLE
42"
42" 2213/16"